SMLINE CORPORATION NON-NEGOTIABLE WAYBILL

						(NON NEGOTIABLE	
SHIPPER/EXPORTER(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDR	ESS)			BOOKING NO.	(DOCUMEN	Г NO.)	EXPORT DEC	
HANGZHOU HONGTING GARMENT CO., LTD				SHNF3C036600 SHA4121000143 Y				
ROOM15059 NO.1WEST LAKE AVENUE,			EXPORT REFERENCES					
SHANGCHENG DISTRICT, HANGZHOU ZHEJIANG PROVINCE	J CITY,							
And TANG TROVINCE								
CONSIGNEE(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS/NON-NEOTIABLE UNLESS CONSIGNED TO ORDER HARRY J. RASHTI & CO. INC.				FORWARDING AGENT REFERENCES(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS) NINGBO PORT SOUTHEAST LOGISTICS GRO				
DBA RASHTI & RASHTI.				UP CO., LTD. SHANGHAI BRANCH				
875 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS.				SUITE C, 26TH FL,HI TECH EAST KING C				
5TH FLOOR NY.NY 10001*				ITY,NO.668 BEIJING ROAD				
NOTIFY PARTY(COMPLETE MAILING ADDRESS)				POINT AND COUNTRY OF ORIGIN				
HARRY J. RASHTI & CO. INC.								
DBA RASHTI & RASHTI.				ALSO NOTIFY(NAME AND FULL ADDRESS)/DOMESTIC ROUTING				
875 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS.				ALL-WAYS FORWARDING				
5TH FLOOR NY.NY 10001*				701 NEWARK AVE				
				ELIZABETH, NJ				
PIER OR PLACE OF RECEIPT *	PRE-CARRIAGE BY	*		TRACKING@SHIPALLWAYS.COM				
SHANGHAI								
VESSEL VOY (FLAG)		PORT OF LOADING		TYPE OF MOVE			RIZED(Vessel only)	
HMM TOPAZ 0003E	SHANGHAI					V Yes	No	
PORT OF DISCHARGE	PLACE OF DELIVER		IER) *	FINAL DESTINATION(FC	R THE MERCHANT'S REFE	RENCE ONLY)		
LOS ANGELES,CA	LOS ANGELES							
CONTAINER NO. SEAL NO NO OF PKGS. I H M MARKS & NOS. NO OF PKGS. I H M OR CONTAINERS I + K KIND OF PACKAGES:DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS KGS(POLINDS) CRM(CFT)								
MARKS & NOS.	OR CONTAINERS			R'S LOAD & COU	NT= 2,	773.200	<u>CBM(CFT)</u> 22.260	
FCGU2266306 D2 CY/CY		CARTONS						
S/SML147316 555CT		1		ID TO CONTAIN:				
2773.200KGS 22.260CBN	1	1		SET LITTLE FAR		1		
N/M				S ST FARM FRESH W				
				B ST FARM GIRL P				
G ZEC SNE DID SI FAMM GIRL F						TA ABUS		
	77	STUBLE						
THIRD NOTIFIER:								
				ERS ASSOCIATION H STREET NEW YORK, NY 10001				
		ESEGEMINISHIPPERS.COM						
*ATTN: KATAY				SANTOS CELL # 347-452-1205				
<u>Ki</u>				=FREIGHT COLLECT=				
' V ~ * se				E ATTACHED RIDER * CY/CY				
	Shipper's dec	lared value [see c	lause 2 (e)]				
TOTAL NO. OF PACKAGES OR CONTAINERS(IN WORDS) 1X20ST CONT.	AINER(S) ON	LY						
FREIGHT AND CHARGES RATED AS	RATE	E	PER	PREPAID	COLLECT	T.ADEN	ON BOARD THE	
AEN240277						VESSEI		
AENZ40277						VESSEL	1	
						Date 16D	ec2024	
						^{BY} Susa	n ZHANG	
							B(s)/L ISSUE	
						SHANGE		
							GINAL B(s)/L SIGNED	
						DATE OF B	(s)/L ISSUE	
						16Dec2		
Received in apparent good order and condition except as otherwi	ise noted-weight, measu	ire,	I			BILL OF LA	-	
marks, quality, contents and value unknown-the total number of C units enumerated for carriage from the place of receipt to the plac	ontainer(s) or package(s	s) or T					A WAYBILL **	
terms hereof. Delivery will be made to the Consignee named, or h production of proof of identity at the place of delivery. The Carrier	is authorized agents, on	suring A						
that delivery is made to the proper party. However, in case of incorrect delivery, no L responsibility will be accepted unless due to fault or neglect on the part of the Carrier. Should								
the Consignee require delivery elsewhere than at the place of delivery as shown above, then arrive or the consignee to the Carrier or his agent.						SMLMS	HNF3C036600	
Should delivery be required to be made to a party other than that named as Consignee autho rization must be given in writing by the Shipper to the Carrier or his agent.								
In witness whereof, the undersigned, on behalf of SM LINE CORPORATION as the Carrier, has signed				the number of	SMLINE CORPORATION			
Waybill(s) stated above, the same tenor and date. *Applicable only when used for multimodal or through transportation. * *Check "HM" column if hazardous material.					BY			

	**** ATTACHED RIDER	* * * * *
VVD : HMM TOPAZ 0003E	BKG #: SHNF3C036600	BL #: SMLMSHNF3C036600 PAGE : 1
MARKS & NOS.	DESCRIPTIONS OF GOODS	
	TEL:212-594-3733 EXT. 113	FAX:212-594-9102

**** END OF RIDER ****